Area Training Coordinators

Alaska: Michael Naglich mdnaglich@anthc.org
Albuquerque: Joseph Lucero joseph.lucero@ihs.gov
Bemidji: Teresa Chasteen teresa.chasteen@ihs.gov and Jesse Martell jesse.martell@ihs.gov  
Billings: Angel Tallbull Angel.Tallbull@ihs.gov 
California: Edna Johnson Edna.Johnson@ihs.gov 
Great Plains: Michelle Red Willow Michelle.RedWillow@ihs.gov
Nashville: Robin Bartlett robin.bartlett@ihs.gov
Navajo: Vanessa Segay  Vanessa.Segay@ihs.gov,  Carletta Belgarde Carletta.Belgarde@ihs.gov, Myron Johnson Myron.Johnson2@ihs.gov 
Oklahoma City: Greg Thomas greg.thomas@ihs.gov
Phoenix: Roberta Joe Roberta.Joe@ihs.gov 
Portland: Edward Twiss  Edward.Twiss@ihs.gov 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Tucson: Natalie Escalante Natalie.Escalante@ihs.gov 
